Adult Items

T-shirt

Polo shirt

Jeans

Tights

Bermuda Shorts
Jumper

Skirt

Cardigan

Pyjama (2pc.)
Switcher

Men Shirt

Blouse

Tunic

Trousers
Knitwear
Trousers with creases
Jumpsuit
Sportswear (2pc.)
Jacket

Evening Dress
Work Uniform (2pc.)
Men Suit (2pc.)

Children Item
(up to 12 years)

Small Iltems
Socks

Boxers

Vest

Body

Flannel
Handkerchief

Linen

Tea Towel

Hand Towel
Medium Towel

Bath Towel
Tablecloth (small)
Tablecloth (medium)
Tablecloth (large)

Price(item)

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£5.00

60p

40p
40p
40p
50p
20p
30p

30p
40p
60p
£1.80
£1.20
£1.50
£3.00



Bedding

Single Bed Sheet £2.50
Single Quilt Cover £3.00
Double Bed Sheet £2.50
Double Quilt Cover £3.50
King size Bed Sheet £3.00
King size Quilt Cover £4.00
Super king size Bed Sheet £3.50
Super king size Quilt Cover £4.50
Pillowcase 0.90p
Blanket (small) £2.50
Blanket (medium) £3.00
Blanket (large) £3.50
2 Curtains 1.6x1.6 m £3.50/ea

2 Long Curtains 2.2x2.2 £7.00/ea

Single Bed Set £5.50
1 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+1 pillowcase
Double Bed Set £6.40
1 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+2 pillowcases
King size Bed Set £7.40
1 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+2 pillowcases
Super king size Bed Set £8.40

1 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+2 pillowcases

Terms and Conditions
Denny’s Ironing Service reserves the right to change its prices without prior notice.

For more information check on our T&C page.
Free Collection & Delivery

We offer 10% discount on your first order over £20.
Minimum order of £20 applies



