Adult Items	Price(item)
T-shirt	£1.00
Polo shirt	£1.00
Jeans	£1.00
Tights	£1.00
Bermuda Shorts	£1.00
Jumper	£2.00
Skirt	£1.00
Cardigan	£2.00
Pyjama (2pc.)	£2.50
Switcher	£2.50
Men Shirt	£2.00
Blouse	£2.00
Tunic	£2.50
Trousers	£2.00
Knitwear	£2.00
Trousers with creases	£2.50
Jumpsuit	£2.50
Sportswear (2pc.)	£3.00
Jacket	£3.00
Evening Dress	£3.50
Work Uniform (2pc.)	£3.00
Men Suit (2pc.)	£5.00
Children Item (up to 12 years)	60p
Small Items	
Socks	40p
Boxers	40p
Vest	40p
Body	50p
Flannel	20p
Handkerchief	30p
liner	
Linen Tea Towel	200
Hand Towel	30p 40p
Medium Towel	40p 60p
Bath Towel	60p £1.80
Tablecloth (small)	£1.80 £1.20
Tablecloth (medium)	£1.20 £1.50
Tablecloth (large)	£1.50 £3.00
	£5.00

Bedding

5	
Single Bed Sheet	£2.50
Single Quilt Cover	£3.00
Double Bed Sheet	£2.50
Double Quilt Cover	£3.50
King size Bed Sheet	£3.00
King size Quilt Cover	£4.00
Super king size Bed Sheet	£3.50
Super king size Quilt Cover	£4.50
Pillowcase	0.90p
Blanket (small)	£2.50
Blanket (medium)	£3.00
Blanket (large)	£3.50
2 Curtains 1.6x1.6 m	£3.50/ea
2 Long Curtains 2.2x2.2	£7.00/ea

Single Bed Set£5.501 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+1 pillowcaseDouble Bed Set£6.401 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+2 pillowcasesKing size Bed Set£7.401 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+2 pillowcasesSuper king size Bed Set£8.401 bed sheet+1 quilt cover+2 pillowcases

Terms and Conditions

Denny's Ironing Service reserves the right to change its prices without prior notice.

For more information check on our T&C page.

Free Collection & Delivery We offer 10% discount on your first order over £20. Minimum order of £20 applies